PORTWEST

FW71 - Steel PVC Waist Wader S5 FO
Collection: Portwest™ Work

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: PVC/Nitrile

Material Outsole: PVC/Nitrile

Outer Carton: 6

Product information
Waist height wader. Lightweight and versatile product with protective steel
toecap and midsole. Waterproof, antistatic and superb slip resistance.

Portwest™ Work

Complete range of styles made of polymeric materials. Durable and
waterproof construction that is highly resistant to fuels, oils, grease and
fats.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards Features
FN 150203452022 85 - Protective steel toecap

- Pierce resistant steel midsole

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

- 100% Waterproof to keep feet dry
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- CE certified
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PORTWEST

FW71 - Steel PVC Waist Wader S5 FO
Commodity Code: 6401990010

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.

Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: ITASLNB23024644

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW71BKR37
FW71BKR38
FW71BKR39
FW71BKR40
FW71BKR41

FW71BKR42
FW71BKR43
FW71BKR44
FW71BKR45
FW71BKR46
FW71BKR47

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

Weight(Kg)
1.9500
2.1000
2.2500
2.3600
2.5800
2.6200
2.7100
3.0000
3.1500
3.0900
3.4500

Cubic(m®)
0.0581
0.0581
0.0581
0.0581
0.0581
0.0581
0.0620
0.0620
0.0620
0.0620
0.0620

EAN13

5036108199112
5036108199129
5036108199136
5036108199143
5036108199150
5036108199167
5036108199174
5036108199181
5036108199198
5036108199204
5036108199211

GTIN/DUN14

25036108684889
25036108684896
25036108684902
25036108684919
25036108684926
25036108684933
25036108684940
25036108684957
25036108684964
25036108684971
25036108684988




